DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CHAOSPILOTS LIMITED

CHAPELCROFT LTD

CHAPELFARM CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CHAPEL HILL PARK RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE CHAPEL RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

CHAPEL ROAD CONTRACTORS LIMITED
CHAPELS CORNER LTD

CHAPELS PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHAPELTOWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHAPLINS FURNITURE LTD

CHAPLIN THEATRE ARTS LIMITED
CHAPLIN THEATRE ARTS LIMITED
CHAPMAN BATHURST HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHAPMAN FARMS LIMITED

CHAPMAN PROPERTIES (LUTON) LIMITED
CHAPMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHAPMANS, NORWICH.LIMITED

CHAPMAN'S PIECE (BURFORD)
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LI
CHAPPELL CROFT LIMITED

CHAPPELL H.P.E LIMITED

CHAPPELL H.P.E LIMITED
CHAPPELL H.P.E LIMITED
CHAPPELL H.P.E LIMITED

CHAPPELLS CARPETS LIMITED
CHAPPLINS ESTATE AGENTS (FAREHAM)
LIMITED

CHAPTER GROUP LIMITED
CHAPTERCARE LIMITED

CHAPTER CLOSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHAPTER GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHAPTERHOUSE SCOTT LIMITED
CHAPTERHOUSE SCOTT LIMITED
CHAPTER ONE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHAPTERPLAY LTD

CHAPTERS HAIR COMPANY LIMITED
CHARACTER NEW HOMES LTD
CHARACTER STYLE LIMITED

CHARAD

CHAR CARE SERVICES LIMITED

CHAR CARE SERVICES LIMITED

THE CHARCOAL PEOPLE LIMITED
CHARDAN CONNECTS LIMITED

CHARDEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHARENTE LIMITED

CHARGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHARGECREST LIMITED

CHARGENET LIMITED

CHARIET LIMITED

CHARIOTS FOR HIRE (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

CHARIS BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
CHARISMA BLINDS & FABRICS LIMITED

05194137
04232492
05864008
04713775

05129418
04750680
07169168
05583239
02305013
05612608
07303709
07303709
04818269
07251378
02300695
02263522
00294792
01403607

03904567
06475560
06475560
06475560
06475560
07289233
05160005

01429608
06392553
02029675

01618447
02162579
02162579
04406653

07194111
04556765
06956818
02100651
03566655
07710515
07710515
06305281
07050108
05752933
00020570
03445887
01386070
03999956
03193438
04818430

06632529
03788287
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14/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
16/07/2011

13/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011

15/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011

15/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011

15/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011

19/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
16/07/2011

19/07/2011
18/07/2011

CHANTLER KENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHANTRY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED

CHAOSOFT LTD

CHARISMA BLINDS (SOUTH YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

CHARISMA BLINDS (SOUTH YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

CHARISMA BRANDING LIMITED

CHARISMA BRANDING LIMITED

CHARISMA LEISURE LIMITED

CHARISMA TANNING & BEAUTY LIMITED

CHARISMATIC LIMITED

CHARITIES INVESTMENT MANAGERS
LIMITED

CHARITY FOR EMMANUEL COLLEGE LIBRARY

CHARLEMONT HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHARLENEM LIMITED

CHARLES BIRCH LIMITED

CHARLES BRITTON LIMITED

CHARLES BRITTON EQUESTRIAN
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CHARLES CLEGHORN LIMITED

CHARLES COLEMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE CHARLES DARWIN TRUST

CHARLES DAVID PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

CHARLES DOMINIC LIMITED

CHARLES DOMINIC SERVICES LIMITED

CHARLES EDWIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHARLES E. SPRINKS AND SONS LIMITED

CHARLES FELLOWS SUPPLIES LIMITED

CHARLES GALE TAILORING LIMITED

CHARLES GILL RECRUITMENT LIMITED

CHARLES GORDON PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHARLES HANCOCK LIMITED

CHARLES H. COWARD LIMITED

CHARLES H. COWARD LIMITED

CHARLES HENRY RICHARDS LIMITED

CHARLES HOWEY LTD

CHARLES HOWEY LTD

CHARLES IVEY (SPECIALIST CARS)
LIMITED

CHARLES JAMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHARLES JAMES HOMES LTD.

THE CHARLES KALMS, HENRY RONSON
IMMANUEL COLLEGE

CHARLES KENDREW (METALWORKERS)
LIMITED

CHARLES KENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHARLESLAND LTD

CHARLESLAND LTD

CHARLES ONEILLCON LIMITED

CHARLES OSBORN ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

CHARLES OSBORN ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

05033012
04623420
07273294
07704543

07704543

07704849
07704849
04180307
06946507
04248076
00638485

07378383
06294577

07310597
01161150
06654436
03610717

06393263
06869435
03694613
07048943
01987727
05173483
07082323
01162984
01523678
07310330
03401597
04760416
06960376
00456385
00456385
05469621
07706934
07706934
02589932

04939679
03089169
02492411

00659671

04089750
04249443
04249443
06394127
07704967

07704967

13/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011

14/07/2011

14/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011

18/07/2011
18/07/2011

13/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011
18/07/2011

19/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
16/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011

15/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011

18/07/2011

15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
14/07/2011

14/07/2011



